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198402290000
39820

02/29/1984
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, CECIL
WAYNE & ANN

55 366 Other:BOOK
417, PAGE 523

198404060000
70790

04/06/1984
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WOODALL,
CARL E.

55 994 Other:BOOK
NO S, PAGE
708

198412130002
60140

12/13/1984
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON,
THOMAS C. &
JOY

11 512 Other:BOOK
437, PAGE 50


