Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP; Date Recorded= 1984;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198402290000 39820	02/29/1984 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, CECIL WAYNE & ANN		366				Other:BOOK 417, PAGE 523
198404060000 70790	04/06/1984 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODALL, CARL E.	55	994				Other:BOOK NO S, PAGE 708
198412130002 60140	12/13/1984 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON, THOMAS C. & JOY	11	512				Other:BOOK 437, PAGE 50